A
E-AR-20 SERIES
DIGITAL WOOD MOISTURE
CONTENT METER
Q DESCRIPTION
E-AR-20 Series digital wood moisture content meters are designed
by using new generation micro-controllers. Unit dimensions are
96x96 mm, confirming to IEC/TR 60668 and programmable

85-265 V AC / 85-375 V DC      1
20-60  V AC / 20-85 V DC      2
Q ORDERING GUIDE
Q DIMENSIONS
Panel cut-out = 92x92 mm
85 mm
69 mm
Ø 2,5
Ø 4
75 mm
23 mm
%
R1
R2
R3
PR
MN
C
96
 m
m
96 mm
10 mm
100 mm
91
 m
m
AR-20
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru